DRILLERS LOG

Company: MARK MORRISON Contractor: EK Energy LLC
License# 33977

Farm: KIMBERLIN County: WILSON

Well No: K-14 Sec: 3 TWP: 27 Range: 16E

API: 15-205-28231-00-00 Location: 1648 FSL

Surface Pipe: 20’ Location: 2955 FEL

Spot: SE,SE,NE,SW

Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
SOIL & CLAY 2 Drilled 97/8 Hole Set 7"

37 LIME 39 Drilled 5 7/8 HOLE
118 SHALE 157

19 LIME 176

29 SHALE 205 Started 11/15/2013
36 LIME 241 Finished 11/18/2013
172 SHALE 313

204 LIME 517

115 SHALE 632 T.D. Hole 992'

7 LIME 639 T.D. PIPE 985’

77 SHALE 716

30 LIME 746

29 SHALE 775

20 LIME 795

5 SHALE 800

4 LIME 804

4 SHALE 808

1 OIL SAND 809
119.5 SHALE 928.5

11.5 OIL SAND 940

1 COAL 941

SHALE T.D.




